
5904413901

Quiet Shredder GS70 
scheppach (DIY)

Main products Spare part list

154120 - 0110 - PWH2800B2 - - 5904413901

Spare Description additional Item Abb. Construction Status
A *3904409023 Cable H07RN-F 2x1.5mm2x350 CH-Plug 1

A *02798223 COUNTERSUNK SHEET METAL SCREW 4,2X13 Rd 4.2x13 4

A *3904409024 switch seat 5

A *3904409002 Rocker Switch K2-2-231 4C / 250V / 14(14)A 6

A *3904409004 Overcurrent Protective Device 13A 7

A *5904408013 switch KJD17 8

A *3904409027 handle 9

A *02012506 washer A8 - Ø8,4 / Ø16 x 1.6, Form A, 
verzinkt. DIN125

13

A *3904409042 seat 15



5904413901

Quiet Shredder GS70 
scheppach (DIY)

Main products Spare part list

154120 - 0110 - PWH2800B2 - - 5904413901

Spare Description additional Item Abb. Construction Status
A *3904409015 Collection Box cpl. 16-23,4

A *02798153 Schraube LI F ST 4.2x16-F-H 22

A *3904409028 left tube support 24

A *3904409029 right tube support 25

A *3904409030 tube 27

A *3904409016 Mat 29

A *3904409031 wheel Ø175 / 15 x 49 30,94

A *3904409032 wheel cap 38 x 38 x 6,5 31

A *1910103004 nut M8 M8, verzinkt, DIN6923 32

A *3904409018 Axle Sleeve Ø15/10x33,5 33

A *02144006 washer A10 Ø20/Ø10x2,4, verzinkt, 
DIN1440

34

A *3904409019 Axle M8 / Absatz Ø 9,8 x 58 / Welle Ø 
13,5

35

A *3904409033 motor cover 37

A *3908201063 screw M4x12 40

A *3904409009 Hob 41

A *3904409010 Set Piece complete 42

A *3904409040 flat key 10x8x55 45

A *02098506 Hexagon nut, self-locking M10 46

A *3904409034 adjusting rod with knob assy. M10 48

A *3904409035 motor house 49

A *3309650008 Rillenkugellager 6202U Ø35xØ15x11 72

A *3904409036 Rotor 73

A *3904409037 stator 79

A *06406000 Deep groove ball bearing 6000-2RS Ø26xØ10x8 80

A *3904409045 carbon brush holder cpl. 81,84



5904413901

Quiet Shredder GS70 
scheppach (DIY)

Main products Spare part list

154120 - 0110 - PWH2800B2 - - 5904413901

Spare Description additional Item Abb. Construction Status
A *3904409007 Carbon Brush Cover 82

A *3904409008 Carbon Brush Set (1 Set = 2 Pcs.) 13,8x7,3x20,8 83

A *5903702011 capacity part 89 0,33 µF / 250V 89

A *3904409038 inducting light 90

A *3904409006 Pole 95

A *02799104 screw M4x16 107

A Zubehör01091106 hexagon stud wrench SW 5 o.Abb.

A Zubehör3401203030 Socket Wrench SW13 SW13 o.Abb.

!!! Do you know: From now on you can view spare parts lists in our spare parts shop and order spare parts 
and accessories directly. More information can be found here: https://www.scheppach.com/Shop.aspx


